PERIOD OF CONTMCT 06 [six) months from 01.10.2024to 31.03.2025.

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA Minimum 3 (three) years' experience in catering service and
running of guest house/lodge etc in any Govt./PSU concern is a
must for participation.

COST OF TENDER PAPER Rs. 649/- (Rupees six hundred and forty nine only)

ESTIMATED AMOUNT Rs. 5,34,L79.1l/-(Rupees Five Lac, Thirty Four Thousand, One
Hundred and Seventy Nine only) per annum.

EARNEST MONEY Rs 10,684/- (Rupees Ten Thousand, Six Hundred and Eighty Three
onlv)

The intending tenderers shall